«XXXIITI;
«IXXIITITT

-l'l-l'llllll
.

COMMUNICATION / INNOVATION / COOPERATION

Sino Textile Machinery is specialized in weaving machinery spare parts.

CO M PA NY With more than 20 years of experience in textile industry, we can deliver

textile machinery spare parts meeting the right demand on both quality

P RO F I L E and price. Under the joint efforts of our members, we have now grown

- up to be the most integrated supplier in China to offer weaving
machines and loom spare parts.

We are providing—
Rapier loom spare parts: including rapier gripper, driving sprocket
wheel, gripper opener/releaser, rapier tape, guide hook, guide rail.

Jacquard spare parts: including jacquard wire heddle, spring, comber

%@ m% board, harness cord, harness assembly, pulley wheel, module/solenoid,
cable, controller.

Common replacement parts: including weft feeder/accumulator and
the relevant parts, weft sensor, electronic weft selector, drop wire, leno
selvedge device, heald wire, warp stop motion, tuck in device, cutter and
blade, temple cylinder, proximity switch and sensor, circuit panel,
electromagnet coil, encoder and motor, heald frame, membrane switch
and touch screen, weft feeler, warp beam, clutch and brake, weaving
reed and etc.

Add: No.9, 10th Street, HEDA,  Dobby spare parts: for Staubli dobby and Chinese brand dobby.
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China

According to brand, we are offering parts for: Picanol, Vamatex, Sulzer,

Chinese loom, Somet, Dornier, Iro & Roj, Itema, Muller, Panter, Toyota,

Tsudakoma, Van De Wiele, Bonas, Gross, Staubli and etc.

Mob: 86-18058173515

Mail: merlin@sinotextilemachinery.com



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

AXH010

M2 E3%4HE Electromagnet valves assembly

e

860/8%E (4f) Pulley

AXH017

AXH010-1

M2 R

AXH010-2

M2 AR

AXHO010-3

M2 JEHR

AXH010-4 AXHO010-5 AXH010-6 AXHO010-7
B ,

” l/’////l B (W

l___\’ —

M2 Bk M2 g4k M2 #5F M2 38

Magnet Slider Hook Spring

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 1



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

AXHO001

M4 FEREH) (87075 %H) Electromagnet valves assembly

AXH022 i
e =l

M4 ;’%#& (870%%) F’ulley

AXH001-1

M4 E1R

AXHO001-2

ﬂ‘m
. B
&) - _._..—-"’—/’“ =
S -
B REEE (M4, MsER) $F M4, MsER) M4 ZBHLEHR
Magnet (Magnet for M4, M5 modules) Hook (Hook for M4, M5 modules) | Slider (Slider for M4 modules)
AXHO051/AXH052 AXHO054 AXHO055
~ N
» 4, 8

—— W//Z/ f’é‘ A0

224 . B20E (4. MsEH)
Screw/Screw cap BEE M4, MsEF) thiBEE (M4, MsiEH)
(Screw/Screw cap for M4, M5 modules) Spring (Spring for M4, M5 modules) Spring (Spring for M4, M5 modules)

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 2



JACQUARD SPARE

SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

M5 Eﬁmm (Rﬁﬁm) Electromagnet valves assembly

=
asaleass

M5 iB% (RIETEH) Pulley 7

AXHO11

AXHO004-1
M5 HEHR
AXH004-2
M5 i 34R
AXHO004-3 -
M5 JEHR s
AXHO048 AXHO049 AXHO51
e N O —
~N P
H$F (M4, M5EH) HEAF (M4, MsiE )
Hook (Hook for M4, M5 modules) (Screw/Screw for M4, M5 modules)
AXHO055

J

1740

B REEL (M4, M5EF)
Magnet (Magnet for M4, M5 modules)

4

B2 (M4, M5ER)
Screw cap (Screw cap for M4, M5 modules)

AXHO054
7, =
27y e M

R EE (M4, M5ER)
Spring (Spring for M4, M5 modules)

‘)A?,/),"

AXHO052

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

R EE (M4, M5EH)
Spring (Spring for M4, M5 modules)




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

AXH005

%i

M6 EaREE (BRiEF4H) Electromagnet valves assembly (M6 modules, with bearings and fast connectors)

AXH005-4

e e

M6 TR

AXHO005-6

5

M6 KR
AXHO58-1

L p———

g e
M6 iB%t (TREE) Pulley

AXH058-3

M6 8% (870) Pulley

AXHO005-7 AXHO005-8

e

- - o

#F Hook BAEE spring

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

AXHO005-5

e e ——

M6 = i

AXHO058

co
MGiE%E (RIEHEH) Pulley

AXH058-2

e
< —

M6 i'%% (870%%) Pulley

AXHO058-4
o h
= ?—‘

(e z

M6 8%t (FIARHLTEH) Pulley

“

AXHO059

=

M6 BHERLR L=60mm

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 il



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

AXH001

AXH001-1

AXH002

M4 HE 17

(870%5 %) .
Electromagnet valves assembly

(M4 modules, with bearings and
normal connectors)

M4 FE R

(870)
Electromagnet valves assembly

(M4 modules, without bearings
and with normal connectors)

M4 HE 1)

(bR ) , .
Electromagnet valves assembly :
. (M4 modules, with bearings and

AXH002-1

AXH003

AXH004

AXHO05

AXH005-1

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

fast connectors)

M4 FB R i)

Electromagnet valves assembly

(M4 modules, without bearings
and with fast connectors)

M4 FE#E 1

\ (RIRRALH%H) c @
Electromagnet valves assembly

(M4 trademark machines, with
bearings and fast connectors)

M5 EE %)

(R 5) c 3
t Electromagnet valves assembly

(M5 modules, with bearings and
fast connectors)

M6 FERE I

(TR ) c g
‘ Electromagnet valves assembly '

(M6 modules, with bearings and
fast connectors)

M6 HE &

Electromagnet valves assembly

(M6 modules, without bearings
and with fast connectors)

wiby

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 5



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

AXHO005-2
M6 FE &R

(870)

Electromagnet valves assembly
(M6 modules, without bearings
and with normal connectors)

AXH005-3

M6 Fa &)
(BIARAL )

Electromagnet valves assembly
(M6 modules, with bearings and
fast connectors)

g
o

M5 EB 1R
(tRiEE)
Electromagnet valves assembly

(M5 modules, without bearings
and with fast connectors)

AXH007
M5 FE &

(870)

Electromagnet valves assembly
(M5 modules, without bearings
and with normal connectors)

AXH007-1

M5 EEHE 1R
(870%4)

Electromagnet valves assembly
(M5 modules, with bearings and
normal connectors)

AXH008
M5 3hE£ 4 e 2 )

(tRiEHEk)
Electromagnet valves assembly

(M5 carpet machines, without
bearings and with fast connectors)

i, M4 HES 4] FE A 1
(870)

Electromagnet valves assembly
(M4 carpet machines, without
bearings and with normal
connectors)

AXH009-1 5
M4 557 BB R 1R
=23 ' (K& -4FFRAIR)
Electromagnet valves assembly
(M4 carpet machines, without

bearings and with normal
connectors)

188231018

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

AXHO010
M2 FBH i
Electromagnet valves assembly
(M2 modules, without bearings
and with normal connectors)

| AXHO010-1
M2 B 1)
(860%H)

Electromagnet valves assembly
(M2 modules, with bearings and
normal connectors)

>

&L

co
AXHO11 & # e
M5 &
Pulley v /
e, (M5 with bearings and fast
connectors)
AXHO012 M2 B Y
5 i ,
i i GED - B il
Pulley /
* (M5 without bearings and with /
fast connectors) | ‘ S
AXH013 e N
M5 7 : \
-l (nd (870) e
Pulley \ v /
ol (M5 without bearings and with
normal connectors) )y
AXH013-1 d o~ ,\
M5i8% (87074 ) "
¥ c _’; Pulley (M5 with bearings and ‘
Pow — . normal connectors) \ v
AXHO14 eal : e
4 / l“,
R a - * \
Pulley |
axler— - (M5 without bearings and with \ v /
fast connectors/special wider A
joints) R,
AXHO015 : / N
860 Il &g / \
il oo} -
Pulley
* (without bearings and with \ ‘v j
normal connectors) /
WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 7



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

AXHO016
—— :
AXHO17

-_ e®

AXHO018

g
— D

AXHO019
©o
—
AXH020
| @9
AXH021

AXH022

co

{l

AXHO023

- e

860 |l Big%e
()

Pulley
(with bearings and normal
connectors)

860i8%
()

Pulley
(with bearings and normal
connectors)

860i8%

Pulley’
(without bearings and with
normal connectors)

M4iB%t
(‘BRI 4)

Pulley
(with bearings and fast
connectors)

M4iE %
(tRiZE)
Pulley

(without bearings and with
fast connectors)

M4iB4
(870)

Pulley
(without bearings and with
normal connectors)

M4iE%
(8707 %)

Pulley
(with bearings and normal
connectors)

M4 FEARHLIE R
()

M4 Pulley-long
(with bearings and fast
connectors)

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515

b AR A A A A A



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

AXHO024 |

—— -
— *h MBS
e Pulley-long
—”
AX7H024A ,\ . ki AR
 — -
s t.:' ibdatubid
e ' ; Pulley-long
e e ‘
AXH024-57 : e e AXH024-2 i Ak
S RE oA T sanaT
P Magnet ; (‘té)
= % e
aciozes 0 DN | ooz ke }
S - | |
CE=
WENHTF —
e (4@ | ($kit5) |
= Hook Pulley core(iron) |
\

. _ | ‘
AXH024-5 | AXH024-6

|
‘ -
WENBRE s B, 122
Pulley core ] % — Screw/screw cap
|

AXH024-7 | AXH024-8

% g HEADHE @ WEHFBE
Ly 2 S Lkt (O Spring |
AXHO025
g ‘
- &0 MSHEB LB |
(870)
¥ o Pulley for carpet machine |

‘ 7AXH026
ETIREE |
(860) 1

” Pulley for carpet machine

]

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 9



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

AXHO027

—enga—
ok &e
g
= @
' AXHo28
——
il ot=a)
——g—
il G0
| AxHo29 —=
| ol &=
—
AXHO031

M2
WX F AR

Driving card

—

v

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515

AL IREE
(8601I)

Pulley for carpet machine

M5 EL #1784
(BRiE)

Pulley for carpet machine

M4t LA B %
(870)

Pulley for carpet machine

M4 t4aH

Pulley upper line

M5 A

Pulley upper line

B E A
(#2)

Upper connecting line

ML LA
()

Upper connecting line

M4, M5
IRBFEFHR

Driving card

860 Il
IR B FHR

Driving card




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

AXHO037 ‘ AXHO037-1
ﬁ#ﬁﬁ&% TR RS
a L=42mm | . |.=:49f:‘:7n§'é
Fast connectors ‘ Fast adapter
7 AXH037-2 : 7 : ) AXH037-3
TR i S TR R S
R e (<) | - (hn4€)
L=65mm L=65mm
Fast connectors ‘ Fast connectors
AXHO037-4 A i 7 ! AXH0387WV e
4B HuERE L TRIERE Sk
L e —
L=48mm L=45mm
Fast connectors Fast connectors
AXH039 MR » AXH704(7)” g IR
S RNk L EBFRIRET
(X)
AXH041 : : AXHO41-1 :

BRSO e
b ) | (20*220mm)
>

. AXH041-2 1 AXH041-3

| AXH041-3-1 ] AXHO041-3-2

| J11570402

AXH041-5

AXHO041-4

Hh A&

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515

11



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

AXH041-6 : AXHO41-7
AXH041-8
5 SE R bE /R E R
Connecting line
for breadboard
(with 16+1 connectors)
AXHO043
S Pk R R —
(15%) | i
Connecting line M ﬁﬁ ﬁ%y—
for breadboard

(with 14+1 connectors) w

AXHO044 AXHO045
(3E-16%4) (24%4)
L=125mm L=120mm
AXH045-1 AXH045-2
TS HER
T k&R (244%)
(3245) L=140mm
L=140mm
AXH046 AXH047
440x250x18mm 410x270x20mm
Filter
AXH048 AXH049
M4, M5 EBREEER S O —— M4, M5 €F
S Hook
Magnet (Hook for M4
(Magnet for M4, / -~ M5 modules)
M5 modules) P ~ - 3
AXH050 AXH051/AXH052
M4 SERHE R M s
S\ Slider 2. B
(Slider for M4 Screw/Screw cap

— 4 modules) (Screw/Screw cap
__’,,—f’ for M4, M5 modules)

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 12



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

Spring
\ (Spring for M4,
\& M5 modules)

BN

650x380x15mm
1344/2688
Guiding board

86048 {4 EHR
L=180mm

DXAHER
(%)
L=265mm

AXHO060-4

DXHO015

CXAHER
(48 ) L=225mm
(4€ ) L=270mm

INEBRYEY
L=22mm

DXHO056
FEES
L=34mm

DXHO76
bR BE

Touch screen

DXHO085

HELALLE 1
BRE

Pulley block

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

M4, M5ihiass

AXH060-5

AXHO55 |
M4, M5HE
Spring |
(Spring for M4,

M5 modules)

AXH057

HHERERE

Grease

DXEHER
(%)
L=220mm

AXH060-3

LXBHER
(K)
L=346mm

M EX A B
EHR
L=320mm

KERE
L=30mm

EBx#
(48)L=45mm
(#€)L=65mm

DXHO77

k-

DXHO096

—=

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 13



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

BXHO01 : BXHO001-1 BONAS g%
- BONAS g% b3
. R L=67mm f.?(::’tm)
| e — - sowspuey
. with bearings
BXH001-2 BXH003 BONAS &%t
BONAS &# - R’ (E1E)
e e (5 R/SRRE) i - L=67mm
' BONAS pulley | ——— BONAS pulley-wide
with bearings
BXHO004 BONAS i&# BXHO004-1 BONAS i&#
(B %) > (Bl K 3E48)
_—— 02000092
m—— L=57mm - - =57mm
v BONAS pulley-round = 7 BONAS pulley-wide
head and round head
' BXHO05 BONAS BXH016
3 BONAS 47 FE
e ws 52x60mm
(BEI<iR%) & & BONAS connecting
13x6mm T | line block
] BONAS pulley cores T—
| BXHO17 //'/ R
BONAS t24)# ( : j
(L=815mm) x "
BONAS upper connecting line \\\ /
" BXHO17-1 s \
BONAS 4% [ \
(ERIEL) \\ /
BONAS upper connecting line
P i F\\\\
BXH017-2 P
BONAS %% ( -\
<L ' (ERILL) \ v iy /
BONAS upper connecting line \\ 4
BXH018 y N
BONAS TFa# [ \
| (L=425mm) \ )
‘ BONAS below connecting line b 5
T P o 20
| BXHO19 /
| BONAS L&t [ —
i S .4 -5 |
- (L=310mm) \\ Fr——
‘ BONAS below connecting line L /
! e

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

BXH020

|

BIEENE
WA

—

BXH020-1

T

BXH020-2

- e

BXH020-3

——

BXH020-4

|

<

BXH020-5

tGa= 4

BXH020-6

e

BXH021

S—

BXH022

(— —

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

BXH027

BXH028

<D

BXH036

A

BXHO037

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

BXH035-2 1
ZJ BONAS# 80
. e o L=490mm |
ZJ BONAS hook ’
G ey R e ]
BXH029 BXH029-1 Ll W‘
BONASHa #58 BONASH# 8
- ay O e
electromagnet valve — BONAS
L=163mm electromagnet valve
BXH029-2 BXH030 i S
BONASH #4 i8] BONAS
L=160.9mm CEe— AP
BONAS magnet Partton strip
L=163mm
o L |
: |
BXH030-1 BXHO034
BONASHK & ;%QS%
T L=160.8mm @ BONAS fast
BONAS spacer f_‘;";ser?“:n's
e ——————————— o .~ }
BXHO034-1 BONAS BONAS
, e 2 '{*EE% (%) RIIEHR
=3 =somm =
w BONAS fast WS 185:?]1%
connectors-short H=23mm
BXH043 DXH068 BONAS
L BER/48%t
I‘BONAS L=490x240mm
EREHE% BONAS complete
L=145mm solenoid board
DXH068-1 v e R BXH006 |
= rom . ZHER(OE)
MO 5 L=80mm 1
; BONAS solenoid — _— MULLER ;
driving board-48pins pulley-convex head \
BXHO006-1 % BXH006-2
; SR -G BRI -HR
s (MEY) L=80mm (r&Y) L=8omm
h _~ MULLER " BONAS pulley
Pulley with bearings with bearings
it 7 aqd convex heaq Yg:
BXH007 . BXH007-1
ShAk BB
(E1%) L=80mm (#33) L=97mm
‘\—-9 -~ ) —-——‘/’ ML ER " : BONAS

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

pulley-concave head

pulley-hooked head

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 17



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

BXH023
|
, ZH EATH
= — MULLER upper connecting line
|
BXH024 . 3
BHRTAWT
=y - —_— (L=298mm)
MULLER below connecting line
WﬁB;Htr)zs 3 ; R e S L
ZHNE AT
- . - (L=225mm)
MULLERIII upper connecting line
BXH026 i
ZHNEBETAF
(BE/L=255mm)
MULLERIII below connecting line
‘;(H026;1 - : 7 B e &
BHTAW
= — s L=373mm
BXH026-2 Ay
BHTAT
ceor ampatAe ;f_n.'an‘:rrh'g L=286mm

BXH032

BHEMF
( L=233mm, H=20mm)
MULLER link
BXH032A R R
BRI EF-37
( L=232mm,
H=23mm )
MULLER link

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

rBXH032-1 | BXH032:2
| ; ZH BRI | BHERER
? (L=94mm) 63x60X16mm
1 MULLER boom
' BXHO033 1 DXHO71 .
‘ ST I ] - |
| T P {14 |
f " i n i i
| p l' BRRTHSE BHATFIR
; w/dEEEERY A MULLER board MULLER
| | 220x160mm electronic board
} AT I kﬂi
| BXHO40 A
BREN A
yoo— ———— e — (BR#E/7 3L/L=310mm)
MULLER hook-quadrate head
| BXH040 B
B =i BREN A
w, &g e - — (42 3/L=250mm)
MULLER hook-pointed head
| i
| BXH040 C
iﬁﬁﬂﬁ
:  c— e — 3 (523%/L=310mm)
&= g S L MULLER hook-pointed head
DXH062 ; DXH062-1 B R
b Zh LR ; WS
] gEmEES L=88mm TR, T e— et
| B o = L L=88mm
electromagnet valve MlULLEl = net vaive
DXH062-2 v BXH008 -
L M e
L=88mm (X)
MULLER L=88mm
electromagnet valve Pulley-big
| BXH008-1 3 x BXH009
| b i , MJ iE% | BONAS &%
i r#— = b @‘5; L=67mm 1 2 = (lj\)
| s Pulley 1 . F 2 , L=60mm
e e ™ ‘ \__‘____# Pulley-small

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

BXHO31 BXH031-1 |

MJ RiE% ZJRAR-K
Fsysac ZJ BONAS pulley

BXHO42

- _——2
-_ -3 ™ MJ BREH
- MJ pulley set ;
- - = e ‘
DXH101
MJ FAH
= : 1 (870)
MJ below connecting line
B DXH101-1
MJ TAH
L (HRi)
MJ below connecting line
DXH101-2 !
P MJ LA
- MJ upper connecting line
|
|
V BXH044
M R |
MJ hook \
BXH044-1
MJ &SR
C— = - L seses— (L=415mm)
MJ hook
DXH064 7 DXH064-1
—_ — = MJ BB R MJRE i
TS L=205mm
5 MJ solenoid MJ partition strip |

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 20



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

DXHO069

MJ HERESE
B HIR-48%t

445x270mm
MJ solenoid |
driving board-48pins

CXH002

CXH004

GROSS
WHiee
L=125mm

Pulley-both
sides can be bended

GROSS
Xigie
L=150mm
Pulley-big

CXHO005

GROSS H5t
e XY e L=210mm |
Needle

CXH005-2

CXH006

CXH007

CXH007-1

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

CXHO001

GROSS ig#%
Pulley
CXH003 R
GROSS
e St ERei
G (-135mm
Pulley-black and flat
CXH064-1 7 I 77AVVE
GROSS kg4t
Pulley-long
CXHOO5-1 = R
GROSS Ef$t
1)
————— L=210mm
Needle
GROSS E%t
(#€/L=490mm)
Needle
GROSS 4%
_ (L=485mm)

GROSS upper connecting line

GROSS T4aw%
(L=560mm)
-_—re—— connecting line
GROSS T4a##
s ol GROSS below connecting line

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

CXH008

CXH008-1

CXHO009

CXH010

(e o

CXH011-1

o ey

CXH013

-

CXHO013-1

CXHO014
e

i

CXH015

e S,

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

| CXHO016
GROSS B#AH
Pulley set
- ——— —
| BXHO010 ‘ BXHO010-1
_ i%e&mﬁiﬂ'% ; BN B
—— (€)L=140mm e e (#.€)L=133mm
Pulley-yellow ‘ -t e e a— Pulley-white
and long | and long
- BXHO11 & ’ BXHO11-1
N EER | HEH B8R
, (%8) L=47mm ' | (%) L=65mm
\, i — Pulley-yellow w Pulley-white
and short and short
| BXHO12 b BXH012-1
: HELHLIEES HEHLIBES
; -E% —Es
e (#&L=209mm) [ —————— (L=166mm)
1 Pulley-round E . J Pulley-round head
head and long
7;@5 Tk SRR BXH014
—@EsL HEHLKIBR
(48L=128mm) B ' iy (:Pﬁlt.yi?g12mm)
Pulley-round head i
and short
BXH015 BXH015-1
s - HHERE
: v i - Pulley-short B " (ﬁ) L=51mm
~amme —— Puiy-attoft i v
| BXHO15-2 i BXH015-3
| (gﬁzl L HEHLIE R
- 5 ol =_ . SN L=75mm
| Pulleylong ;21' new V’j .
o 4
| BXH015-4 DXHO019
SEERHLAE R =L
(#7) L=54mm - (%)
Pulley

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

DXHO021 ‘ DXHO022 k
B sk i sk
gh L — (bRiE) P (bRi%)
——— R
| DXHo23 3 DxHOZE - T e
| ek ik
%5#?15; EE—— |
DXHO025 TR e Rﬁozé = ) 7
: . — 7 - Ak
S b (W)
DXHO027 DXHO028 v : e
MEA AT
————— connecting line
l i
(oo~ DxHo2et
B ATE g§MN§
e ———— Crioe — oo
| DXHO030 A :
()
e W . Carpet machine hook
L=528mm
| DXHO030 B e .
C——— W —. AR
()
« e omees . B e n—
Carpet machine hook
L=518mm
DXHO030 C
HhBEHRESH F
P S ———— Carpet machine hook
L=518mm

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

DXH034

DXH034-1

DXHO035

DXH036

DXH060-2

a

I '
~ .
s

L4 ‘ #
fie I W Y ;
I Bl 7 i

DXH060-3

i

e B S eSS A

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

DXH060-4 77}
MBS L |
e “adlad —  (BUTHESERKE
L=780mm i
|
DXH060-5 2 B e “
- = MR
(Z&/E:%) i
|
DXH063 7 DXHO063-1 “
SEEBEI/REERER BEERREE
ST B L-205mm ST | -203mm
Magnet for Van Spacer for Van |
De Wiele De Wiele !
R J I 0 |
DXHO067 7 DXHO070 ?I‘Z.-ﬁ ﬁ ;R
HEAH LR BRAR \%ﬁ;ﬁvﬁf com-
Driving card plete solenoid board
410x305mm
7DXH084 7 7 e 7‘ DXHOBf & e .
— BT
el _ & L=63mm
‘ — — Pulley
D*HOGG
EMR 875
ey — - (Pulley L=58mm)
e = I 5 J
DXHO088 TR B & ﬁ\
r B 36 5 A
' DxHoso % SR S P
\
// S 39

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 26



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

DXH0%0 * -
// HhEL #1388 8 B4R
VDXH095 E ' ‘ DXH095-1MW
MBS E L MRS AR
(W k) 343k ’ (=3k) 273k
Connecting line for Connecting line for
carpet machine with | carpet machine with
2 heads { 3 heads
= Qi S et I3 D
»'Biﬁﬁroo‘? = ' " DXH100-1
BanE BeE
(5mm) ‘ : (8mm)
c7>7XH70827WW e . \ DXH003
EHEER | BONAS
- —— EETEH | —— #EETH
(L=255mm) | (L=255mm)
%
]DXH003;1 : } DXH003-27 UooEea
\ 7
= 870 £ETHR \ R RNIEH
(L=255mm) i E—— —==  (L=240mm)
' DXH003-3 D | bxvoos«
| 870 '
A
A —— HIEETH —_— . (%E?Sﬁm)
(L=155mm)
& ol | S
D)g:o& : i v ‘ DXH004-1 I
= ., P
(L=100mm) l (Fr/L=102mm)
Plastic strew l ‘ Plastic strew
e |
DXH005 0% ‘ DXH005-1 :
3 BsmpE — e
£ g e—— (45 5%/
(L=120mm) | e
Plastic strew i | P-I;a 0 sm)
______ | |

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 27



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

DXHO005-2

DXHO006

DXHO007-1

DXH008

DXHO11

| e

DXHO012-1

e —— =

DXHO013-1

DXHO014

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

|EERE
(L=75mm)

Plastic strew

BT BRE
(L=126mm)

Plastic strew

BN LR
(L=100mm)

WSk Ea e
(58/L=45mm)
Tube

=4 2y
(L=35mm)

M2is=F e Z §t
(L=42mm)

MR
(An4€L=150mm)

Plastic strew

RETR
(L=68mm)

DXH005-3
———
DXH007
"y
DXHO007-2
e
e e———
DXHO009

|

DXH012

|

DXHO013

DXH013-2

|

DXHO017

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515

E R
( L=80mm)

Plastic strew

WL kLB
(L=165mm)
Shelling tube

WERE %
BRI
(L=145mm)

B3 s
(48/L.=58mm)

hFRES
(L=50mm)

HEYL B 5T
(L=115mm)
Plastic strew

HEM B R T
(L=205mm)
Plastic strew

hEE

Shelling tube



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-1805817351




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

DXH042
— — — ppe—ras
| DXH043
DXHO044
DXH045
DXH046
DXH047 DXH048
LE g B
(M2)
L=27mm
| DXH049 DXHO050
|
‘ [GLoEd: e
(2/5*76mm)
DXH051 DXH052
H I
L=60mm
R
A Y

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM

MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515

BB AR (F55F)
L=365mm 1020/350

WkARee |
L=360mm 312/350

WK AREL (BRTT)
aiEk
312/350

RiRZ
M2.3x385X2mm
M2.5x550X3mm

Ekire
L=346mm
312/350

EARSEEE (L
#8/10*50mm)

BRERRE
(£1/8*76mm)

BiR

255x190mm
Comber board

30



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

DXH052-1 ‘ DXH052-2

7]

L=188mm
Draw hook

‘ 6.5x0.4

DXHO053 | DXH094

mmnmv"""”' @ﬁﬁ**ﬁ

- . - L=200mm

#HOE

DXHO058A

7 TR
P . o e (#)
L=365mm

DXH058B

BRRe
()
L=365mm

DXHO059 J

AR
(8X)

DXHO065
S8 EAR

(WMX)
A L=725mm

DXHO078

e Kintré
L=660mm

EXH002 EXHO003

HLbE

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515




SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS JACQUARD SPARE

EXHO001
ELheg
EXHO014
U
! Heald frame assemble
i
)j;s}_ |
EXHO015
Wx7]
Shedding lever
EXHO016

iy BERT]
¢ Jack lever
o =

-

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 32



SINOTETILE SPARE PARTS

JACQUARD SPARE

EXHO004 EXHO005
v‘ WRK NS BLBHFEE
| ’.:\ “‘ Thread tension (*)
EXHO006 EXHO007
BT e R
(I'l\) Shaft support
EXHO008 EXHO009
" . LRI BEIK
: . +INEERLE
EXHO010 EXHO11
LAk Bk fa R
EXHO017 EXHO018
S5 |
- Z130.417.00 e g
Guide Ramp
EXH019 EXH020
Z131.545.33 — Z131.545.23
Folder — Separa;ing Finger
EXH021 EXH0227
e 7131.545.03 Z130.840.00
EXH023 EXH024
| Z230.004.01 TR % Z230.005.02
R — L=55mm — [ %.a L=70mm
= .* Carrier Above = Carrier Below

WWW.SINOTEXTILEMACHINERY.COM MOBILE/WHATSAPP: +86-18058173515 33



	目录页
	JACQUARD SPARE



